Surname

LOTT

CHICK

HALL
CROATTO
MILTON
MALES
HAYES
BRAYBON
ANDERSON
KELLEY
SNEDDON
MARSHALL
BRAYBON
MCLAURIN
RICHARDS
HILL
FOSTER
RUSH
BAKER
HARRINGTON
FOSTER
ROMANOFF
ROBERTSON
ROMANOFF

First Name

Chris

Janine Elizabeth
Mathew Philip
Daniel

lan Charles
Peter Anthony
Leonard James
Lindsay M
Vincent Gordon
Peter Alvin
Bradley lan
Robert
Timothy James
Xavier

Robert John
Roderick Alan
Christopher
Craig

Grant Linton
David

Sam

Chloe

Dianne

Lucy

Club

Kyabram
Wangaratta
Stawell
Leongatha
Camberwell TR C
MCC

Shepparton
Numurkah
Kyabram

Albury
Numurkah

A.C.T.

Numurkah

MCC

Shepparton
Numurkah
Wangaratta
Stawell
Numurkah
Stawell
Wangaratta
Frankston Pen.TRC
Camberwell TR C
Frankston Pen.TRC

Numurkah Prize Shoot 18/07/2010

Cat TRV Reg Bay No.
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50m Prone Scratch Results

31033
31284
31175
30147
31160
30848
31666
30931
30386
30600
30811
1
30945
32351
31144
31207
32570
32781
32176
32782
32641
32666
30263
32812

A2
A6
B10
B2
Al
B12
c3
All
B6
A8
C10
B9
B11
C8
C5
A10
A3
A5
C12
A4
Al2
A9
A7
B8

Grade
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1st 10

99
99
97
99
94
95
97
95
99
94
97
95
96
93
89
96
95
92
90
93
91
89
90
76
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2nd 10

100
100
100
99
96
97
97
97
91
96
98
96
99
93
96
95
92
87
91
91
81
90
89
59
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3rd 10

98
97
97
95
97
96
97
98
95
95
96
94
90
96
95
95
93
99
94
90
83
86
81
82
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4th 10

100
97
97
95

100
98
95
95
98
95
95
96
94
95
98
91
96
94
89
92
90
92
86
71
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5th 10

100
98
95
97
98
96
94
94
97
98
93
98
95
96
95
95
92
95
96
89
89
90
86
75
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6th 10

99
97
99
97
96
97
97
98
96
96
95
94
97
98
96
96
98
94
89
92
94
81
84
77
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Total

596.37
588.22
585.28
582.25
581.16
579.22
577.27
577.17
576.19
574.25
574.24
573.18
571.19
571.16
569.15
568.18
566.18
561.23
549.14
547.09
528.04
528.04
516.04
440.05



Surname

MALES
MARSHALL
LEE
LIGHTFOOT
ROMANOFF
ROWE
ROMANOFF
RITCHIE
GIRDLESTONE
MULCAHY
MCCREADY
MILTON
MCCREADY
ANDERSON
MULCAHY
WEARNE
CARUANA-SMITH
BICKERDIKE
BROOKES
HEAD
CROATTO
MCLAREN

First Name

Peter Anthony
Robert
Martin W.J
Richard Milne
Dean Frank
Annette
Sarah

Peggy Elinor
Athol Henry
Ernest Robert
Valerie

lan Charles
Reginald
Vincent Gordon
Ruth

Colin Francis
Kevin
Graham
Albert

Stan

Daniel

Sue Annette

Club

MCC

A.C.T.

MCC

MCC

Frankston Pen.TRC
M.1.S.C.

Frankston Pen.TRC
Wangaratta
Target Rifle Geelong
Shepparton
M.1.S.C.
Camberwell TR C
M.1.S.C.

Kyabram
Shepparton
Golden City
M.1.S.C.
Wangaratta
Wangaratta
Target Rifle Geelong
Leongatha
Wangaratta

Numurkah Prize Shoot 18/07/2010

Cat TRV Reg Bay No.
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50m Bench Scratch Results

30848
1
32200
31323
31258
32793
33016
31111
31333
31767
30640
31160
30631
30386
30084
30627
30913
31112
32951
32472
30147
30349

C18
Al18
B20
A22
Al13
B18
B22
Al19
B15
B13
B21
B17
Al7
A20
C14
Cc17
B14
Al4
B19
C20
Al5
B16

Grade
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1st 10

100
100
100
99
98
100
100
98
99
100
99
100
98
98
99
99
98
95
95
97
95
88
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2nd 10

100
100
99
100
98
100
99
98
99
99
99
99
98
96
100
96
96
99
95
96
95
94
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3rd 10

100
100
100
98
99
97
99
99
97
98
99
99
99
97
96
98
100
97
98
94
95
83
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4th 10

100
99
99
99

100
99
98

100

100
99
97
98

100
97
96
99
97
96
96
96
96
93
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5th 10

100
99
100
99
100
99
99
100
100
99
99
100
100
100
97
99
96
99
100
95
97
95
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6th 10

99
100
100
100
100
100

99

99

99

99
100

97

97
100
100

97

97

98

97

98

96

92
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Total

599.45
598.47
598.45
595.47
595.40
595.40
594.39
594.38
594.37
594.33
593.33
593.23
592.37
588.36
588.33
588.32
584.33
584.31
581.28
576.22
574.20
545.13



Surname

MCCREADY
BRAYBON
LOTT

CHICK
KELLEY
BRAYBON
HALL
ROBERTSON
RICHARDS
FOSTER
HILL
ROMANOFF

First Name

Susan Valerie
Lindsay M
Chris

Janine Elizabeth
Peter Alvin
Glenn Peter
Mathew Philip
Dianne

Robert John
Sam

Roderick Alan
Chloe

Club

Shepparton
Numurkah
Kyabram
Wangaratta
Albury
Numurkah
Stawell
Camberwell TR C
Shepparton
Wangaratta
Numurkah
Frankston Pen.TRC

Our Rifle Club Prize Shoot DD/MM/YY

Cat TRV Reg Bay No.

< LLL-—-unuon

2 n

10m Air Rifle Scratch Results

32036
30931
31033
31284
30600
30944
31175
30263
31144
32641
31207
32666

Grade

>
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1st 10

96
96
92
84
82
91
88
88
86
81
75
72

2nd 10

98
93
91
93
88
88
88
84
82
84
69
47

3rd 10

99
90
93
93
91
83
89
86
87
78
76
71

4th 10

99
96
91
90
93
88
81
83
85
77
76
76

5th 10

99
89
95
95
89
88
94
89
86
80
82
60

6th 10

98
94
93
85
89
91
86
84
86
86
68
79

Total

589.00
558.00
555.00
540.00
532.00
529.00
526.00
514.00
512.00
486.00
446.00
405.00



